
Cromatica

Lightweight Slabs / Porcelain Design

7 Colours / 2 Finishes / 4 Sizes / 1 Chain Set

Cromatica elicits a sensitive and thoughtful consideration of the dominance 

of pure colour. The glazed porcelain sheets provide an array of seemingly 

infinite shades, where pastel colours mix softly in variations of intensity.

Wall: DCDCR 01, 02 & 04 Natural

Floor: DCDCR 05 Natural

Wall: DCDCR 01 & 03 Shiny 

Floor: DCDCR 05 ShinyDesign Andrea Trimarchi & Simone Farresin



Wall: DCDCR 09 Chain Set Shiny

Wall: DCDCR 07 Shiny

Floor: DCDCR 05 Shiny
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Sizes

V2 Moderate – V3 High
Shade Variation

1

2

3

4

2397 x 1197  (R)

1197 x 1197  (R)

238 x 118 (R)

238 x 58 (R)

Size (mm)

DCDCR 01, 02, 03, 04, 06 & 07
DCDCR 01, 02, 03, 04, 06 & 07

DCDCR 05
DCDCR 05

DCDCR 01, 02, 03, 04, 06 & 07
DCDCR 01, 02, 03, 04, 06 & 07

DCDCR 01, 02, 03, 04, 06 & 07
DCDCR 01, 02, 03, 04, 06 & 07

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

6

Finish

Natural
Shiny

Natural
Shiny

Natural 
Shiny

Natural 
Shiny

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Chain set options shown on next page. Swatch 
colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

2

1

3

4

DCDCR 01

DCDCR 02

DCDCR 07

DCDCR 04

DCDCR 03

DCDCR 05

DCDCR 06
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Chain Set

V2 Moderate – V3 High
Shade Variation

1 Chain Set A, B & C
2397 x 1197  (R)

Size (mm)

DCDCR 08 & 09
DCDCR 08 & 09

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

Finish

Natural
Shiny

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel.
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

1 A B C

DCDCR 08 Chain Set

DCDCR 09 Chain Set
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Cromatica

Technical Data
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